
COURSE CODE / COURSE CLASS # REPORT DATE START DATE GRAD DATE
CLASS LOAD / 

LOCATION
01-11 Monday, January 03, 2011 Tuesday, January 04, 2011 Thursday, February 17, 2011 192
02-11 Tuesday, February 22, 2011 Wednesday, February 23, 2011 Friday, April 08, 2011 192
03-11 Monday, April 11, 2011 Tuesday, April 12, 2011 Friday, May 27, 2011 192
04-11 Wednesday, June 01, 2011 Thursday, June 02, 2011 Friday, July 22, 2011 192
05-11 Monday, July 25, 2011 Tuesday, July 26, 2011 Friday, September 09, 2011 192
06-11 Monday, September 12, 2011 Tuesday, September 13, 2011 Friday, October 28, 2011 192

701-11 Monday, October 04, 2010 Monday, October 04, 2010 Saturday, October 29, 2011 65 / FT RILEY
01-11 Monday, November 01, 2010 Tuesday, November 02, 2010 Tuesday, December 07, 2010 148

702-11 Tuesday, November 15, 2011 Tuesday, November 15, 2011 Friday, December 10, 2010 65 / FT LEWIS
02-11 Monday, January 10, 2011 Tuesday, January 11, 2011 Friday, February 11, 2011 163

703-11 Monday, January 10, 2011 Monday, January 10, 2011 Friday, February 04, 2011 65 / FT BRAGG
704-11 Monday, February 14, 2011 Monday, February 14, 2011 Friday, March 11, 2011 65 / FT DRUM
03-11 Monday, February 28, 2011 Tuesday, March 01, 2011 Thursday, March 31, 2011 153

705-11 Monday, March 21, 2011 Monday, March 21, 2011 Friday, April 15, 2011 65 / VICENZA
04-11 Monday, April 11, 2011 Tuesday, April 12, 2011 Thursday, May 12, 2011 157

706-11 Monday, April 25, 2011 Monday, April 25, 2011 Friday, May 20, 2011 65 / FT BRAGG
05-11 Tuesday, May 31, 2011 Wednesday, June 01, 2011 Friday, July 01, 2011 152

707-11 Monday, June 06, 2011 Monday, June 06, 2011 Friday, July 01, 2011 65 / FT BLISS
06-11 Monday, July 11, 2011 Tuesday, July 12, 2011 Thursday, August 11, 2011 143

712-11 Monday, July 11, 2011 Monday, July 11, 2011 Saturday, August 06, 2011 65 / FT CMPBL
708-11 Monday, July 18, 2011 Monday, July 18, 2011 Friday, August 12, 2011 65 / FT CRSN
709-11 Monday, August 22, 2011 Monday, August 22, 2011 Friday, September 16, 2011 65 / FT DRUM
07-11 Monday, August 29, 2011 Tuesday, August 30, 2011 Friday, September 30, 2011 145

710-11 Monday, September 26, 2011 Monday, September 26, 2011 Friday, October 21, 2011 65 / FT CMPBL

701-11 Monday, October 04, 2010 Monday, October 04, 2010 Tuesday, November 09, 2010 10 / FT RILEY
01-11 Tuesday, October 12, 2010 Wednesday, October 13, 2010 Tuesday, December 07, 2010 29

702-11 Monday, November 15, 2010 Monday, November 15, 2010 Wednesday, December 15, 2010 10 / FT LEWIS
02-11 Monday, January 10, 2011 Tuesday, January 11, 2011 Friday, March 04, 2011 35

703-11 Monday, January 10, 2011 Monday, January 10, 2011 Wednesday, February 09, 2011 10 / FT BRAGG
704-11 Monday, February 14, 2011 Monday, February 14, 2011 Saturday, March 19, 2011 10 / FT DRUM
705-11 Monday, March 21, 2011 Monday, March 21, 2011 Saturday, April 23, 2011 0 / VICENZA
03-11 Monday, March 28, 2011 Tuesday, March 29, 2011 Monday, May 16, 2011 16

706-11 Monday, April 25, 2011 Monday, April 25, 2011 Tuesday, May 31, 2011 0 / FT BRAGG
04-11 Monday, June 06, 2011 Tuesday, June 07, 2011 Friday, July 22, 2011 16

707-11 Monday, June 06, 2011 Monday, June 06, 2011 Wednesday, July 13, 2011 0 / FT BLISS
708-11 Monday, July 18, 2011 Monday, July 18, 2011 Friday, August 19, 2011 0 / FT CARSON
05-11 Monday, August 01, 2011 Tuesday, August 02, 2011 Friday, September 16, 2011 16

709-11 Monday, August 22, 2011 Monday, August 22, 2011 Monday, September 26, 2011 0 / FT DRUM
710-11 Monday, September 26, 2011 Monday, September 26, 2011 Monday, October 31, 2011 0 / FT CMBL

01-11 Tuesday, October 26, 2010 Wednesday, October 27, 2010 Tuesday, November 16, 2010 118
02-11 Monday, November 29, 2010 Tuesday, November 30, 2010 Friday, December 17, 2010 119
03-11 Wednesday, January 19, 2011 Thursday, January 20, 2011 Tuesday, February 08, 2011 116
04-11 Wednesday, February 23, 2011 Thursday, February 24, 2011 Tuesday, March 15, 2011 117
05-11 Wednesday, April 06, 2011 Thursday, April 07, 2011 Tuesday, April 26, 2011 120
06-11 Wednesday, May 04, 2011 Thursday, May 05, 2011 Tuesday, May 24, 2011 120
07-11 Wednesday, June 08, 2011 Thursday, June 09, 2011 Tuesday, June 28, 2011 117
08-11 Wednesday, July 13, 2011 Thursday, July 14, 2011 Tuesday, August 02, 2011 121
09-11 Wednesday, August 10, 2011 Thursday, August 11, 2011 Tuesday, August 30, 2011 117
10-11 Wednesday, September 07, 2011 Thursday, September 08, 2011 Tuesday, September 27, 2011 117

701-11 Monday, October 18, 2010 Tuesday, October 19, 2010 Friday, November 19, 2010 30 / FT BRAGG
01-11 Wednesday, January 05, 2011 Thursday, January 06, 2011 Friday, February 25, 2011 64

702-11 Wednesday, March 02, 2011 Wednesday, March 02, 2011 Friday, April 01, 2011 40 / VICENZA
03-11 Thursday, April 07, 2011 Friday, April 08, 2011 Thursday, May 26, 2011 64

703-11 Wednesday, April 20, 2011 Wednesday, April 20, 2011 Friday, May 20, 2011 60 /FT LEWIS
704-11 Tuesday, June 07, 2011 Tuesday, June 07, 2011 Friday, July 08, 2011 30 /FT BRAGG
04-11 Thursday, July 14, 2011 Friday, July 15, 2011 Thursday, September 01, 2011 62

705-11 Tuesday, September 13, 2011 Tuesday, September 13, 2011 Friday, October 14, 2011 16 / FT DRUM
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01-11 Wednesday, January 05, 2011 Thursday, January 06, 2011 Friday, February 25, 2011 55
701-11 Thursday, March 03, 2011 Friday, March 04, 2011 Tuesday, April 05, 2011 15 / FT BNG
03-11 Thursday, April 07, 2011 Friday, April 08, 2011 Thursday, May 26, 2011 56

702-11 Thursday, June 09, 2011 Thursday, June 09, 2011 Friday, July 08, 2011 30 / TBD
04-11 Thursday, July 14, 2011 Friday, July 15, 2011 Thursday, September 01, 2011 54
05-11 Wednesday, September 07, 2011 Thursday, September 08, 2011 Thursday, October 27, 2011 56

703-11 Thursday, September 15, 2011 Thursday, September 15, 2011 Friday, October 14, 2011 30 / FT BLISS

01-11 Monday, October 11, 2010 Tuesday, October 12, 2010 Friday, December 03, 2010 17 / FT KNOX
02-11 Sunday, January 09, 2011 Monday, January 10, 2011 Wednesday, March 09, 2011 17 / FT KNOX
03-11 Sunday, March 27, 2011 Monday, March 28, 2011 Friday, May 20, 2011 17 / FT KNOX
04-11 Monday, August 15, 2011 Tuesday, August 16, 2011 Friday, October 14, 2011 16 / FT BNG

01-11 Monday, January 10, 2011 Tuesday, January 11, 2011 Friday, March 11, 2011 13
02-11 Monday, April 04, 2011 Tuesday, April 05, 2011 Friday, June 03, 2011 13
03-11 Monday, June 06, 2011 Tuesday, June 07, 2011 Friday, August 05, 2011 12
04-11 Monday, August 15, 2011 Tuesday, August 16, 2011 Friday, October 14, 2011 12

01-11 Thursday, October 28, 2010 Friday, October 29, 2010 Friday, December 03, 2010 16
02-11 Sunday, January 09, 2011 Monday, January 10, 2011 Friday, February 11, 2011 16
03-11 Monday, May 30, 2011 Tuesday, May 31, 2011 Friday, July 01, 2011 16
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CLASS 004 (11 APR - 12 MAY 11)

CLASS 003 (07 APR - 26 MAY 11)

CLASS 008 (13 JUL - 02 AUG 11) CLASS 009 (10 AUG - 30 AUG 11) CLASS 010 (07 SEP - 27 SEP 11)

CLASS 003 (28 MAR - 16 MAY 11) CLASS 003 (28 MAR - 16 MAY 11)

MTT 703-11 (15 SEP - 14 OCT 11) FT BLISS

CLASS 003 (06 JUN - 05 AUG 11)
CLASS 004 (15 AUG - 14 OCT 11) FT BENNING
CLASS 004 (15 AUG - 14 OCT 11) FT BENNING

MTT 702-11 FT CARSON
CLASS 004 (14 JUL - 01 SEP 11)

October November

CLASS 006 (13 SEP - 28 OCT 10)

MTT 701-11 (04 OCT - 29 OCT 10) FT RILEY MTT 702-11 (15 NOV - 10 DEC 10) FT LEWIS

CLASS 005 (31 MAY - 01 JUL 11)

CLASS 001 (01 NOV - 07 DEC 10)

ATRRS Calendar FY 11

Class 004 ( 06 JUN - 22 JUL 11)

CLASS 001 (26 OCT - 16 NOV 10) CLASS 002 (29 NOV - 17 DEC 10)

CLASS 003 (19 JAN - 08 FEB 11)

DECEMBER

CLASS 001  GRAD 07 DEC 10

MTT 702-11 (15 NOV - 15 DEC 10) FT LEWIS

CLASS 007  (08-28 SEP 10)

BRANCH

CLASS 001 (28 OCT - 03 DEC 10) CL 001 

CLASS 002

BRANCH

JANUARY

CLASS 002 CLASS 002 (22 FEB - 07 APR 11)

MARCH

MTT 702-10 (15 NOV - 10 DEC 10) FT LEWIS

CLASS 001  GRAD 07 DEC 10

MTT 702-11 (15 NOV - 15 DEC 11) FT LEWIS

MTT 705 (21 MAR - 23 APR 11) VICENZA

CLASS 003 (28 FEB - 31 MAR 11)

001 FKKY

MTT 704-11 (14 FEB - 11 MAR 11) FT DRUM MTT 705-11 (21 MAR - 15 APR 11) VICENZA
CLASS 003

BRANCH

APRIL MAY

MTT 702-11 (02 MAR - 01 APR 11) VICENZA
MTT 701-11 (04 MAR - 01 APR 11) FT BENNING

CLASS 004 (23 FEB - 15 MAR 11)

CLASS 002 (09 JAN - 09 MAR 11 CLASS 003

CLASS 002 (09 JAN - 11 FEB 11)

CLASS 001 (05 JAN - 25 FEB 11)

MTT 704-11 FT CARSON

MTT 709 (22 AUG - 16 SEP 11) FT DRUM

MTT 706-11 (25 APR - 20 MAY 11) FT BRAGG

CLASS 003 (07 APR - 26 MAY 11) CLASS 003 (07 APR - 26 MAY 11)

CLASS 001 (05 JAN - 25 FEB 11)
CLASS 002 (09 JAN - 09 MAR 11) FT KNOX

CLASS 001 (10 JAN - 11 MAR 11) CLASS 001 (10 JAN - 11 MAR 11)

MTT 709 (22 AUG - 26 SEP 11) FT DRUM

MTT 712-11 (11 JUL - 06 AUG 11) FT CAMPBELL

BRANCH

JULY

MTT 706 FT BRAGG

MTT 703-11 (20 APR - 20 MAY 11) FT LEWIS

CLASS 002 (004 APR - 03 June 11)

AUGUST SEPTEMBER

CLASS 005 (06 APR - 26 APR 11)
CLASS 002 (04 APR - 03 June 11)

CL 007 (29 AUG - 30 SEP 11)

CLASS 003 (27 MAR - 20 MAY 11) FT KNOX

CLASS 006 (11 JUL - 11 AUG 11)

MTT 702-11 (09 JUN - 08 JUL 11) FT CARSON
CLASS 003 (07 APR - 26 MAY 11)

CLASS 003 (30 MAY - 01 JUL 11)
CLASS 006 (04 MAY - 24 MAY 11) CLASS 007 (08 JUN - 28 JUN 11)

MTT 703-11 (20 APR - 20 MAY 11) FT LEWIS

CLASS 003 (06 JUN - 05 AUG 11)

MTT 707-11 (06 JUN - 01 JUL 11) FT BLISS

MTT 707-11 (06 JUN - 13 JUL 11) FT BLISS

CLASS 004 (14 JUL - 01 SEP 11)

MTT 710 FT CAMPBELL

MTT 710 FT CMPBL

MTT 708-11 (18 JUL - 12 AUG 11) FT CARSON
CLASS 005 (01 AUG - 16 SEP 11)CLASS 004 (06 JUN - 22 JUL 11)

MTT 705-11 (13 SEP - 14 OCT 11) FT DRUM
CLASS 005 (07 SEP - 27 OCT 11)

MTT 707 FT BLISS (06 JUN - 13 JUL 11) MTT 708-11 (18 JUL - 19 AUG 11) FT CARSON

CLASS 001 (13 OCT - 07 DEC 10)

CLASS 001 (11 Oct - 03 Dec 10) - FT KNOX

CLASS 002 (10 JAN - 11 FEB 11)
MTT 703-11 (10 JAN - 04 FEB 11) FT BRAGG

CLASS 002 (10 JAN - 04 MAR 11)

FEBRUARY

MTT 701-11 (04 OCT - 03 NOV 10) FT RILEY

MTT 704-11 (14 FEB - 11 MAR 11) FT DRUM

MTT 701-11 (18 OCT - 19 NOV 11) FT BRAGG

CLASS 003 (27 MAR - 20 MAY 11) FT KNOX

MTT 703-11 (10 JAN - 09 FEB 11) FT BRAGG MTT 704-11 (14 FEB - 19 MAR 11) FT DRUM

JUNE

MTT 706 FT BRAGG

MTT 704-11 (07 JUN - 08 JUL 11) FT CARSON

CLASS 003 (11 APR - 26 MAY 11) CLASS 004 (01 JUN - 22 JUL 11)

MTT 705-11 (21 MAR - 15 APR 11) VICENZA

CLASS 004

CLASS 001 (03 JAN - 17 FEB 11)

CLASS 002 CLASS 003 (11 APR - 26 MAY 11)

CL 005 (25 JUL - 08 SEP 11)

MTT 704-11 (14 FEB - 19 MAR 11) FT DRUM

MTT 705-11 (21 MAR - 23 APR 11) VICENZA MTT 706-11 (25 APR - 31 MAY 11) FT BRAGG

CLASS 004 (01 JUN - 22 JUL 11) CLASS 006 (12 SEP - 27 OCT 11)

CLASS 004 (11 APR - 12 MAY 11)
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